o The owner of an eligible property may offer to sell to the City at any time, and the City
may purchase the property if funding is available. If one hundred ten percent (110%)
of the Assessed Value (as established by the City Assessor) is equal to or less than
seventy-five thousand dollars ($75,000), the City may purchase without further
approval of the Board of City Commissioners.

3. Establishing Fair Market Value (FMV)

Option A- Used when a property owner accepts 110% of Current Assessed Value 
o Offers will be made based on 110% of Current Assessed Value.